total amount of the applicable percentages of Tax Increments collected in respect of the 

assessments imposed on the Minimum Improvements and Development Property above the Base 

Value over the specified fifteen (15) year period, but in no event shall exceed Two Hundred Fifty 

Thousand Dollars ($250,000) over the fifteen (15) year period.  In no event shall Developer be 

entitled to receive more than calculated under the formula set forth in this Agreement, even if the 

combined aggregate maximum of $250,000 is not met. 

Section 8.4.  Conditions Precedent.